
DRINKS

(VE) Suitable for vegans
Free wifi available

ALL SPIRITS PRICED 
PER 25ML MEASURE

SEYMOUR HOUSE WINES

 
 

 
£7.80 
£10.40 
£30.00

 
 
 
 
 
£7.80 
£10.40 
£30.00

 
 
 
 
 
£7.80 
£10.40 
£30.00

16 | Seymour Hotels Lorgeril White (Sauvignon Blanc) 
Our house white is a fresh, aromatic wine. A delicate 
and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc displaying vibrant 
natural aromatic character with crisp fruit and a 
refined mineral finish. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

32 | Seymour Hotels Lorgeril Rosé 
Our house rosé is a delicate, pale pink rosé. Soft 
and fruity with hints of rose petal and wild strawberry 
followed by a dry, well balanced palate of supple 
summer fruits. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

46 | Seymour Hotels Lorgeril Red (Merlot) 
Our house red is a soft and easy drinking wine. Well 
balanced and concentrated with blackcurrant and 
summer fruits ripened by the seductive warmth of the 
Mediterranean. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE 
 
£1 from every bottle will be donated to our chosen 
charities for 2024.*See over

OUR CHOSEN CHARITIES
*Bounded by long standing family values we have collaborated 

with the historic Maison Lorgeril to present a collection of superb 
wines celebrating a common cause; the desire to create and 

share memorable experiences. This year we are supporting three 
local charities by donating £1 from each bottle purchased  

directly to Jersey Cancer Relief, Jersey Society for the  
Prevention of Cruelty to Animals and MIND Jersey.

Bacardi
Kraken
Lamb’s Navy
Capt. Morgan Spiced Rum

Bells
Canadian Club
Dalmore 12yr
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangle
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson
Southern Comfort

£4.50
£4.60
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.60
£6.90
£4.60
£6.05
£5.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

RUM

WHISKY

Post mix Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,  
Lemonade, Tango - Glass
Post mix Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,  
Lemonade, Tango - Pint
J2O Apple Mango, Passion Orange,  
Apple Raspberry.
Britvic Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple.
Fruit Shoot Apple, Blackcurrant,  
Summer Fruits.
Radnor Hills (Small) 
Still / Sparkling
Radnor Hills (Big) 
Still / Sparkling
Cans 
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Sprite / Tango.

£1.65
 
£3.30 

£3.40
 
£3.10
£1.95
 
£3.30 

£5.10
 
£2.50

Soft Drinks

La Mare Estate Royal Jersey Gin
La Mare Estate Royal Jersey Vodka
La Mare Estate Apple Brandy VSOP

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Local Specialities

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red

£6.30
£6.30
£4.50

vodka

All spirits served in 25ml

Slush Puppies 
Blue Raspberry / Strawberry 
Vodka Slushy 
Slush Puppies with Vodka

£2.25
 
£6.45

FROZEN DRINKS All prices include GST at the standard applicable 
rate and are correct as of April 2024

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Greenall’s
Hendrick’s
Malfy Blood Orange

£4.85
£4.50
£4.70
£4.40
£5.45
£6.00

GIN

Calvados Berneroy 
Courvoisier VS 

£4.60
£4.50

BRANDY & COGNAC



Pinot Grigio Rosé  
Easy on the eyes and the palate, a crowd pleaser. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Rosé Wine
 
 
£7.10 
£9.40 
£28.00

Pinotage “Bush Vine” False Bay (VE) 
SOUTH AFRICA 
Smooth, fruity and mysterious. A true South African.  
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Cabernet Sauvignon Louis E. FRANCE  
A full-on French beauty with black fruits to boot.  
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Malbec “Finca Nina” Don Cristobal 
ARGENTINA  
A joyful expression of Malbec from higher 
altitude vineyards. Notes of blackberry,  
plum and black cherry.  
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE 

Merlot Louis E. FRANCE  
Berry nice and easy, with soft tannins.  
Anyone say grilled steak?

Borsao Garnacha SPAIN  
Bright plum and berry fruit aromas.

 
 
 
£6.60 
£9.00 
£26.50

 
 
£7.10 
£9.50 
£28.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.25 
£9.80 
£29.00

£29.50

£25.50

Red Wine
Stella Artois 
Fosters 
Guinness 
Thatchers 
Waverider 
Thatchers Fusion

£6.10 
£5.90 
£6.30 
£5.90 
£5.90 
£6.90

DRAUGHT BEERSProsecco & Sparkling Wine

Modelo Especial 
Corona 
Peroni 
Doom Bar 
Liberation IPA 
London Pride

Bulmers Original 
Rekordelig  
- Strawberry and Lime 
- Wild Berries

San Miguel 0%
Corona Cero
Rekorderlig 0%
Capt. Morgan’s Spiced Gold 0% 50ml
Gordon’s 0% 50ml
Gordon’s Pink 0% 50ml

£5.85 
£5.75 
£5.75 
£5.85 
£5.95 
£5.95

£6.15 
 
£6.45 
£6.45

£4.95
£4.95
£6.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

BOTTLED BEERS

BOTTLED CIDERS

non alcoholic

Laurent Perrier Brut NV FRANCE 
No need for intros for Laurent.  
Classic and timeless. 
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV FRANCE 
Laurent in a pink bubbly shirt. Elegant.
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV FRANCE 
The original, and still on top. 
Cremant de Bourgogne Blanc,  
Cave de Lugny FRANCE 
Champagne without the price tag: give it a go! 

Madison Mocktail
Maxx Mocktail

Prosecco DOC “Romeo” NV ITALY 
Zippy citrus, and bags of love.
Prosecco Style Rosé “Juliet” NV ITALY 
Red berries aplenty with a wild tropical side.
Prosecco DOC Lunetta 20cl ITALY 
Fresh, hand-picked, quality.
Prosecco DOC Lunetta Rosé 20cl ITALY 
Fresh, hand-picked, quality.

£67.00
 
 
£80.00
 
£70.00
 
£29.50

£5.00
£5.00

£29.50
 
£29.50
 
£10.50 

£10.50

Champagne

MOCKTAIL

Chenin Blanc “Slow” False Bay (VE)  
SOUTH AFRICA 
Nice and dry with bags of zippy citrus fruit.  
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Chardonnay Willowglen AUSTRALIA  
A classic Oz staple. If Chardonnay is your 
thing, look no further. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Pinot Grigio IGT Principato (VE) ITALY 
Fresh, characterful and appealing Pinot Grigio 
from the Provincia di Pavia region, south of Milan. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Sauvignon Blanc Louis E. FRANCE   
Simplicity personified: a good ol’ classic  
easy-drinking house favourite. 
 175ml 
 250ml 
 BOTTLE

Bodegas Borsao Macabeo SPAIN  
Citrusy and bright on palate with pineapple 
and tropical fruit flavors.

Sauvignon Blanc Moko Black NEW ZEALAND  
Who likes passion fruit? If you do, this is the 
wine for you.

 
 
 
£6.60 
£9.00 
£26.50 
 
 

£7.10 
£9.40 
£28.00

 
 
 
£7.10 
£9.60 
£28.50

 
 
 
£7.15 
£9.70 
£29.50

£25.50 

 
£34.00

White Wine

TEAM REWARDS: Please note that we will add an 
optional 5% team reward to your bill, of which 100%  
will be shared with today’s team


